
WILDLIFE CONTEST RESULTS 
 

 

SENIOR INDIVIDUALS 
Place Name Group 

Individual 
Score 

1 Davis Mathews Comal County 4-H 211 

2 Katelyn Edgar Ellis County 4-H - #2 207 

3 Jackson Craun Comal County 4-H 205 

4 Clayton Golden Ellis County 4-H - #1 204 

5 Erik Dieterich Denton County 4-H  201 

6 Gus Scotch Comal County 4-H  197 

7 Hunter Hinz Ellis County 4-H - #2 186 

8 Hunter Olinver Van Zandt County 4-H 185 

9 Blake Butcher Van Zandt County 4-H 150 

10 Chase Borders Kilgore FFA 143 

 

 

SENIOR TEAMS 
Place Name Group 

Team 
Score 

1 
Jackson Craun 

Comal County 415.7 
Davis Mathews 

2 
Katelyn Edgar 

Ellis County 4-H - #2 393.44 
Hunter Hinz 

3 
Clayton Golden 

Ellis County 4-H - #1 342.87 
Nicholas Schwind 

4 
Hunter Olinver 

Van Zandt County 4-H 335.32 
Blake Butcher 

5 
Chase Borders 

Kilgore FFA 285.07 
Bryce Borders 

 



WILDLIFE CONTEST RESULTS 
 

 

JUNIOR INDIVIDUALS 
Place Name Group 

Individual 
Score 

1 Florence Rosenthal Comal County 4-H 206 

2 Asher Bryant Montgomery County 4-H - #3 204 

3 Joshua Rosenthal Comal County 4-H  196 

4 Abby Craun Comal County 4-H 195 

5 Kaylie Sellier  Montgomery County 4-H - #2 191 

6 Decara Hemsath Johnson County 4-H - #1 190 

7 Alex Arcia Montgomery County 4-H - #3 187 

8 Ethan Hemsath Johnson County 4-H - #1 178 

9 Carson Golden Ellis County 4-H 177 

10 Kaitlyn Payne Callahan County 4-H - #1 174 

 

 

JUNIOR TEAMS 
Place Name Group 

Team 
Score 

1 
Abby Craun 

Comal County 4-H 401.43 
Florence Rosenthal 

2 
Asher Bryant 

Montgomery County 4-H - #3 391.19 
Alex Arcia 

3 
Decara Hemsath 

Johnson County 4-H - #1 368.38 
Ethan Hemsath 

4 
Taryn Hudspeth 

Callahan County 4-H - #1 331.64 
Kaitlyn Payne 

5 
Bob Palmer  

Ellis County 4-H 330.17 
Carson Golden 

 


